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Vision
To be an Institute of repute recognised for excellence in education, innovation and social contribution.
Mission
M1: Infrastructural Relevance; Develop, maintain and manage our campus for our stakeholders.
M2: Lifelong Learning; Encourage our stakeholders to participate in lifelong learning through industry and academic interactions.
M3: Social Connect; Organize socially relevant outreach programs for the benefit of humanity.
i Academic Calendar Odd 2023_24, Version 1.0_300723, Date 19.09.2023
Days Date S7 Working Schedule SE Working Schedule S3 Working Schedule §1 Working Schedule TCo-Extra Activities
Days Days Days Days
1 Tue, Aug 01,23
2 Wed, Aug 02, 23
Thu, Aug 03, 23 85 Class Begins
5] Fri, Aug 04, 23 M1 Note te HOD M1 Note to HOD
Mon, Aug 07, 23 M1 Note to AC M1 Note to AC
Tue, Aug 08, 23
Wed, Aug 08, 23
1 Thu, Aug 10,23 87 Class Begins
12| Fri, Aug 11, 23
13|
14
5 Mon, Aug 14, 23 M 2 Note to HOD
1 Wed, Aug 18, 23 M 2 Note to AC
1 Thu, Aug 17, 23
1 Fri, Aug 18, 23 M 2 hNote to HOD
1
Mon, Aug 21, 23 M 2 Note to AC M1 Completion & Report M1 Note to HOD M1 Note to HOD
Tue, Aug 22, 23
24 Wed, Aug 23, 23 M1 Note to AC M1 Note to AC
25| Thu, Aug 24, 23
Fri, Aug 25, 23
7
28




Tue, Sep 12, 23

M 3 Note to HOD

f 51 Question to Stream ! $1 Question to Stream
Coordinator Coordinator

nmeit 1 G M 3 Note to AC

S1 Question to HOD i SR S 1 Question to HOD

M 2 Note to HOD

M 3 Note 1o HOD

Wed, Sep 13, 23

Thu, Sep 14, 23

Mon, Sep 18, 23

Tue, Sep 18, 23

M2 Note to AC

M 3 Note to AC

S1 Question to AC S1 Question to AC

M2 Completion & Report

Wed, Sep 20, 23

Thu, Sep 21,23

Thu, Sep 28, 23

55 Sat, Sep 23,23

7 Mon, Sep 25, 23 : ) RO AR N M4 Note to HOD RrDs ! 4] M 1 Completion &

i 51 Question to Stream
i Coordinator

M 4 Note to AC

Fri, Sep 29, 23

Tue, Oct 03, 23

Series Exam 1

Series Exam | v z = 81 Quastion to HOD

Gandhi Ja

B Series Exam 1, M 4 : L, e : ies Exam 1
Note to HOD

M 3 Note to HOD

$1 Question to HOD

Series Exam 1

Completion & Report

M 3 Note to AC,M 1




Thu, Oct 05, 23

M 4 Note to AC

Fri, Oct 06, 23

Mon, Oct 08, 23
Tue, Oct 10, 23

Seres 1 Result

S1 Question to AC

Series 1 Result

73

Wed, Oct 11, 23

Thu, Oct 12, 23

Fr, Oct 13, 23

Mon, Oct 18, 23

Tue, Oct 17, 23

Wed, Oct 18, 23

M 3 Completion &

Report

S2 Question to Stream M 2 Completion &
Coordinator Report

52 Question to Stream
Coordinator

M 3 Completion &
Report

M5 Note to HOD

Thu, Oct 19, 23

Assignment 2

Fri, Oct 20, 23

Woed, Oct 25, 23

Thu, Oct 28, 23

Bt

Fri, Oct 27, 23

Mon, Oct 30, 23

52 Question to HOD

M E Note 1o HOD

M 5 Note to AC

M5 Note to AC

$2 Question to HOD Series Exam 1

Series Exam 1

Tue, Oct 31, 23

‘Wed, Nov 01, 23
Thu, Nov 02, 23

Fri, Nov 03, 23

Mon, Nov 08, 23

Tue, Nov 07, 23

52 Question to AC

Series Exam 1, M 4
Note to HOD

M4 Completion &
Report

Serles exam 2

Series exam 2

Wed, Nov 08, 23

AC M 4 Note 1o AC
M 4 Complation & Series 1 Result
Repont
Saries exam £ M 3 Completion &
Report
Series exam ? Assignment 2
Series exam 7 82 Question to Stream

Coordinator

Thu, Nov 09, 23
Fri, Nov 10, 23

81 Question 1o AC

Assignment 1

Assignment 2

M 2 Completion &
Report

Series Exam 1

Series Exam 1

M 4 Note 1o HOD

M 4 Note to AC

Series 1 Result

§2 Question 1o Stream
Coordinator




Mon, Nov 13, 23

Series 2 Resull

§3 Question to Stream

Coardinator

§3 Question to HOD

M 8 Completion &
Report

S3 Question to AC

Project/Seminar Lab
Exam/Revision

ProjecUSeminar/ Lab
Exam/Revision

Project/Seminar/ Lab
Exam/Revision

Series 2 Result

$3 Question to Stream
Coordinator

M 6 Completion &
Report

S3 Question to HOD, M §
Completion & Report

$3 Question to AC

Lab Exam/Revision

[ab Exam/Revision

Lab Exam/Revision

Series exam J

Series exam 3

Series exam J

Series exam 3

Saries exam 3

Seres I Result

IM & Attendance

Series 3 Result

IM & Attendance

1 Tue, Nov 14, 23
1 Wed, Nov 15, 23
1 Thu, Nov 18, 23
110 Fri, Nov 17, 23
11
n
1 Mon, Nov 20, 23
4 Tue, Nov 21, 23
11 Wed, Nov 22, 23
11 Thu, Nov 23, 23
117] Fri, Nov 24, 23
1
19|
Mon, Nov 27, 23
Tue, Nov 28, 23
1 Wed, Nov 28, 23
Thu, Nov 30, 23
4 Fii, Dec 01, 23
1
Mon, Dec 04, 23
1 Tue, Dec 05, 23
28 Wed, Dec 06, 23
1 Thu, Dec 07, 23
1 Fri, Dec 08, 23
2
33
134] Mon, Dec 11, 23
1 Tue, Dec 12, 23
Wed, Dec 13, 23
37) Thu, Dec 14, 23
1 Fri, Dec 15, 23
140)
141 Mon, Dec 18, 23
1 Tue, Dec 19, 23
Wed, Dec 20, 23

82 Question to HOD

M 5 Note to HOD

M § Note to AC

82 Question to AC

M 4 Completion & Report

Series exam 2

Series exam 2

Series exam 2

Series 2 Result

Lab Exam/Revision

83 Question to Stream
Caordinator

Assignment 3

M & Completion &
Report

S3 Question to HOD
Series exam 3

Series exam 3

Series axam 3
83 Guastion to AC

Series 3 Resuit

82 Question 10 HOD

M 5 Mote to HOD

M § Note to AC

$2 Question to AC

M 4 Compietion &
Report

Series exam 2

Series exam 2

Searies exam 2

Series 2 Result

Lab Exam/Revision

61 Quaestion to Siream

Coordinator

83 Question ta HOD

Series exam 3

Series exam 3

Series exam 3

83 Question to AC

Series 3 Result




ESE §7

ESE 85|

144 Thu, Dec 21, 23
1 Fri, Dec 22, 23
14
1
T
1
153
1 Mon, Jan 01, 24
Wed, Jan 03, 24
1 Thu, Jan 04, 24
58/ Fri, Jan 05, 24
1
1
Mon, Jan 08, 24
Tue, Jan 09, 24
1 Wed, Jan 10, 24
Thu, Jan 11, 24
Fri, Jan 12, 24
1
1 Mon, Jan 15, 24
1 Tue, Jan 16, 24
71|  Wed, Jan 17, 24
172 Thu, Jan 18, 24
1 Fri, Jan 18, 24
174
Mon, Jan 22, 24
1 Tue, Jan_ﬁ, 24
17! Wed, Jan 24, 24
1 Thu, Jan 25, 24
80|
1
18 Mon, Jan 28, 24
T84 Tue, Jan 30, 24
Wed, Jan 31, 24
Thu, Feb 01, 24

-

Fri, Feb 02, 24

IM & Attendance

ESE 83

IM & Attendance




